-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
. L
““““
. .
- o,
03
‘e

2.00 p.m.
2.05 p.m.
2.10 p.m.
2.20 p.m.
2.30 p.m.

2.40 p.m.

2.45 p.m.

3.30 p.m.

3.40 p.m.

o,
.....
. .
.....
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Programme

Arrival of guests

University Anthem

Lighting of the oil lamp

Welcome address

Dr. N.V.G.A. Hemantha Kumara

Head, Department of Sociology
A biographic-video of Professor R.M.
Ranaweera Banda

Introducing the Keynote Speaker

Mr. Suranjith Gunasekera - Senior Lecturer

Keynote speech

“Linking the Subaltern Voice to the mainstream

Social Process: Issues and Challenges”
Dr. Sisira Pinnawala,
Professor (Retd), Department of Sociology,
University of Peradeniya
Address the gathering
Professor Upali Pannilage
Dean, Faulty of Humanities and Social Sciences
Address by the Chief Guest
Senior Professor Sujeewa Amarasena
Vice-Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
Vote of thanks
Ms. Pushpa Ekanayake - Senior Lecturer

National Anthem

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
------
-------
tA ‘e
- ‘e

Invitation

Professor R.M Ranaweera Banda Memorial Lecture - 2019

Professor R.M. Ranaweera Banda Memorial lecture
Organized by the Department of Sociology
will be held at the Prof. R.M.Ranaweera Banda Memorial Hall
on 17" December 2019 at 2.00 p.m.

We cordially invite you to grace this occasion.

Department of Sociology
University of Ruhuna

Matara

0 o
S
''''
'''''
. .
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



