Programme

2.00 p.m.	Arrival of guests
2.05 p.m.	University Anthem
2.10 p.m.	Lighting of the oil lamp
2.20 p.m.	Welcome address
	Dr. N.V.G.A. Hemantha Kumara
	Head, Department of Sociology
2.30 p.m.	A biographic-video of Professor R.M.
	Ranaweera Banda
2.40 p.m.	Introducing the Keynote Speaker
	Mr. Suranjith Gunasekera - Senior Lecturer
2.45 p.m.	Keynote speech
	"Linking the Subaltern Voice to the mainstream
	Social Process: Issues and Challenges"
	Dr. Sisira Pinnawala,
	Professor (Retd), Department of Sociology,
	University of Peradeniya
3.30 p.m.	Address the gathering
	Professor Upali Pannilage
	Dean, Faulty of Humanities and Social Sciences
3.40 p.m.	Address by the Chief Guest
	Senior Professor Sujeewa Amarasena
	Vice-Chancellor, University of Ruhuna
3.55 p.m.	Vote of thanks
	Ms. Pushpa Ekanayake - Senior Lecturer
4.00 p.m.	National Anthem

Invitation

Professor R.M Ranaweera Banda Memorial Lecture - 2019

Professor R.M. Ranaweera Banda Memorial lecture
Organized by the Department of Sociology
will be held at the Prof. R.M.Ranaweera Banda Memorial Hall
on 17th December 2019 at 2.00 p.m.

We cordially invite you to grace this occasion.

Department of Sociology University of Ruhuna Matara